8/7/21
8/17/21
8/18/21
8/19/21

8/20 & 21
8/24/21
8/25/21
8/26/21
8/30/31
8/31/21
9/2/21
9/3/21
9/7/21
9/9/21
9/11/21
9/14/21
9/15/21
9/16/21
9/17/21
9/20/21
9/21/21
9/23/21
9/27/21
9/28/21
9/29/21
9/30/21

10/6 &10/7
10/11 &10/12
10/14 &10/15
10/18 -10/21

Lady Dubs schedule:

@ anderson County Play day

@ Oak Ridge

@ Farragut

vs. Karns

@ Showdown at the Sunsphere
@ Clinton

vs. Webb

@ Powell

@ William Blount vs. WB and Maryville
vs. Halls

vs. Central

vs. Grace

@ Campbell County

vs. Oak Ridge

@ Carter Feel the Sting varsity only
@ Karns

@ Webb

vs. Clinton

@ Grace

vs. Concord

vs. Powell

@ Halls

@ Central

vs. Hardin Valley

vs. Campbell County

@ Halls JV districts

@ Halls Varsity District tournament
Regionals

Sectionals

State Tournament

varsity only
Purple
Blue

Blue
varsity only
Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue

Red

Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red



